
$9,500.00

$657.00

10,157.00 

$2,500.00

$450.00

$300.00

$150

$3,400.00

$13,557.00

$175.00

Weekend travel and personal expenses

Billed through AU Student Account (Bursar): 

Program Fee: Includes tuition, lodging, Some meals, MedEx, in country transportation, class excursions.

Auburn Study Abroad Placeholder Course Fee

Billed to your AU Student Account : 

Student Costs NOT included (variable)

Program Type:  Faculty-Led Summer Program 

Duration:  Summer term  (May 15-June 22, 2018)

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2018)

Meals not included in Program fee

Sustainability in Action: Fiji & New Zealand

International Airfare

Other expenses (Miscellaneous)

Other fees to consider:

U.S. Passport and Related Fees

Total

Paid at Location, NOT billable through AU Student Account:


