Sustainability in Action: Fiji & New Zealand	
Program Type: Faculty-Led Summer Program	
Duration: Summer term (May 15-June 22, 2018)	
ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2018)	
Billed through AU Student Account (Bursar):	
Program Fee: Includes tuition, lodging, Some meals, MedEx, in country transportation, class excursions.	\$9,500.00
Auburn Study Abroad Placeholder Course Fee	\$657.00
Billed to your AU Student Account :	10,157.00
Student Costs NOT included (variable)	
International Airfare	\$2,500.00
Meals not included in Program fee	\$450.00
Weekend travel and personal expenses	\$300.00
Other expenses (Miscellaneous)	\$150
Paid at Location, NOT billable through AU Student Account:	\$3,400.00
Total	\$13,557.00
Other fees to consider:	
U.S. Passport and Related Fees	\$175.00